 I
HOT WATER REHEAT SECTION  HOT WATER REHEAT SECTION
FOR DUCT  MOUNTINGFOR DUCT  MOUNTING
NJOG | NJOH TYPE
ONLINE SELECTION TOOL
2 © 05-2020 | Barcol-Air B.V. | T +31 (0)299 689300 | www.barcol-air.nl | changes w/o notice or obligation
3© 05-2020 | Barcol-Air B.V. | T +31 (0)299 689300 | www.barcol-air.nl | changes w/o notice or obligation
Composition type designation
N G OJ O B O
Position 1: ProductgrouepN
N = air volume control units
J Position 2: Function
O = not applicable
J   =   duct section for hot water reheat section
1 = non standard, specify separately
O Position 3: Controls (manufacturer)
O = without controls
G Position 4:  Outlet
O = not applicable
G	 =	 hot	water	reheat	coil	with	rectangular	in-	and	outlet	and	duct	flanges
H = hot water reheat coil with circular in- and outlet
1 = non standard, specify separately
B Position 5: Reheat coil
O = not applicable
A = 1-row hot water reheat coil
B = 2-row hot water reheat coil
C = 3-row hot water reheat coil
D = 4-row hot water reheat coil
1 = non standard, specify separately
Position 6: Controls (type and function)O
O = not applicable
O Position 7: Sensor
O = not applicable
1 = non standard, specify separately
Ordering example 2:
N J O H B O O 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Model  Type
Ordering example 1:
N J O G B O O 6 0 4 0 4 C I R
Dimensions
600 x 400
Type 4 circuits
Hot water reheat section for duct mounting

Quickselection graph
12 © 05-2020 | Barcol-Air B.V. | T +31 (0)299 689300 | www.barcol-air.nl | changes w/o notice or obligation
3.  Ordering example:
  NJOGBOO-8030-4CIR
  Barcol-Air rectangular 2-row
  reheat coil / 4 circuits
  dimensions 800 mm x 300 mm.
1. For non-standard applications and/or selection,
contact our technicians.
2. Other dimensions available upon
request.
[mm] [mm] [m/s] [m³/h] [Pa]  [l/h] [kPa] [W] [°C]
1 288 2 2 7 134 0,9 3.060 47 1/2 "
2 576 2 2 20 214 2,0 4.860 41 1/2 "
3 864 2 2 40 274 3,1 6.240 37 1/2 "
1 432 2 2 7 210 2,4 4.780 48 1/2 "
2 864 2 2 20 334 5,4 7.600 42 1/2 "
3 1.296 2 2 40 430 8,4 9.780 38 1/2 "
1 540 2 4 7 250 0,8 5.680 47 1/2 "
2 1080 2 4 20 397 1,9 9.030 40 1/2 "
3 1620 2 4 40 510 3,0 11.600 37 1/2 "
1 864 2 4 7 420 2,6 9.550 48 1/2 "
2 1.728 2 4 20 668 6,1 15.210 42 1/2 "
3 2.592 2 4 40 859 9,6 19.560 38 1/2 "
1 1080 2 6 7 516 1,4 11.750 48 3/4 "
2 2160 2 6 20 821 3,3 18.690 41 3/4 "
3 3240 2 6 40 1056 5,1 24.020 38 3/4 "
1 864 2 6 7 403 0,9 9.170 47 3/4 "
2 1728 2 6 20 641 2,0 14.580 41 3/4 "
3 2592 2 6 40 823 3,1 18.730 37 3/4 "
1 1152 2 6 7 554 1,8 12.610 48 3/4 "
2 2304 2 6 20 882 4,1 20.060 41 3/4 "
3 3456 2 6 40 1133 6,4 25.790 38 3/4 "
1 1728 2 8 7 839 2,5 19.100 48 3/4 "
2 3456 2 8 20 1336 5,9 30.410 42 3/4 "
3 5184 2 8 40 1719 9,3 39.110 38 3/4 "
1 2160 2 10 7 1049 2,4 23.880 48 1 "
2 4320 2 10 20 1670 5,5 38.020 42 1 "
3 6480 2 10 40 2148 8,6 48.890 38 1 "
1 2592 2 12 7 1259 2,5 28.650 48 1 "
2 5184 2 12 20 2005 5,7 45.620 42 1 "
3 7776 2 12 40 2578 9,1 58.670 38 1 "
1 3024 2 12 7 1485 3,6 33.810 49 1 "
2 6048 2 12 20 2367 8,4 53.860 42 1 "
3 9072 2 12 40 3045 13,3 69.310 38 1 "
1 3456 2 16 7 1679 2,2 38.210 48 1 1/4 "
2 6912 2 16 20 2673 5,2 60.830 42 1 1/4 "
3 10368 2 16 40 3437 8,1 78.230 38 1 1/4 "
1 4032 2 16 7 1981 3,3 45.080 49 1 1/4 "
2 8064 2 16 20 3156 7,6 71.820 42 1 1/4 "
3 12096 2 16 40 4060 12,1 92.410 38 1 1/4 "
600
800